12/04
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC32
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A100P
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
A100P Amp-trap® Form 101 Semiconductor Protection fuses

er
e
R
at
in
g
Catalog Number Ref Number
O
u
tl
in
e
Fi
g
.
15 A100P15-1 D222643 1 80 A100P80-4TI Y202191 2 350 A100P350-4 Q201494 2
20 A100P20-1 Y212265 1 100 A100P100-4 A215832 2 350 A100P350-4TI X202190 2
25 A100P25-1 J216852 1 100 A100P100-4TI E216342 2 400 A100P400-4 Z212266 2
30 A100P30-1 E218918 1 125 A100P125-4 D218917 2 400 A100P400-4TI Y213300 2
35 A100P35-4 S223162 2 125 A100P125-4TI - 2 500 A100P500-4 W214816 3
40 A100P40-4 A211232 2 150 A100P150-4 R223161 2 500 A100P500-4TI C215834 3
50 A100P50-4 Q213799 2 150 A100P150-4TI Y200949 2 600 A100P600-4 A217373 3
50 A100P50-4TI Y214312 2 200 A100P200-4 J212781 2 600 A100P600-4TI Q218399 3
60 A100P60-4 G216344 2 200 A100P200-4TI X213299 2 650 A100P650-4 F218919 4
60 A100P60-4TI K216853 2 225 A100P225-4 F216343 2 700 A100P700-4 T223163 4
65 A100P65-4 - 2 250 A100P250-4 Z217372 2 800 A100P800-4 B211233 4
70 A100P70-4TI - 2 300 A100P300-4 T219437 2 800 A100P800-4TI L212783A 4
80 A100P80-4 R201495 2 300 A100P300-4TI E222644 2 1000 A100P1000-4 Y217371 5
Catalog Mounting Fig. Dimensions - Inches (mm)
Number Type A B C D E F G H J
A100P15 to 30 1 1 2.63 0.56 - - - - - - -
(66.8) (14.2) - - - - - - -
A100P35 to 60 4, 4TI 2 5.00 1.00 3.50 4.31 4.19 0.31 0.75 0.13 -
(127) (25.4) (173) (109) (106) (7.9) (19.1) (3.3) -
A100P65 to 100 4, 4TI 2 5.00 1.22 3.50 4.31 4.19 0.31 1.00 0.19 -
(127) (31.0) (173) (109) (106) (7.9) (25.4) (4.8) -
A100P125 to 200 4, 4TI 2 5.72 2.00 3.47 4.78 4.16 0.41 1.00 0.25 -
(145) (38.1) (88.1) (121) (106) (10.4) (25.4) (6.4) -
A100P225 to 400 4, 4TI 2 5.72 2.00 3.47 4.78 4.16 0.41 1.50 0.25 -
(145) (50.8) (88.1) (121) (106) (10.4) (25.4) (6.4) -
A100P500 to 600 4, 4TI 3 7.72 2.50 3.47 5.88 5.56 0.53 2.00 0.38 -